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Saobraćajno projektovanje – vangradska mreža
	R.br.
	Student
	Br. Indeksa
	Poeni
	Ocena

	1.
	Milenković Marko
	DB190129
	85.0
	9

	2.
	Andrić Ana
	DB210320
	84.9
	9

	3.
	Todorović Željko
	DB200353
	79.1
	8

	4.
	Đak Andrija
	DB210324
	78.3
	8

	5.
	Aranđelović Tamara
	DB200151
	74.6
	8

	6.
	Jovičić Mile
	DB210119
	66.8
	7

	7.
	Radojičić Natalija
	DB200153
	66.5
	7




